
Developer/Community Representative Email Primary Email Secondary Number Fax Cell Mailing Address Physical Address City ST Zip

A-1 Realty, LP Gary Fordham gwfordham@gmail.com 601.544.0297 601.582.2375 P. O. Box 307 Hattiesburg MS 39403

Bierdeman Mobile Home Park Karl Bierdeman jamesideason@att.net 601.939.8592 601.420.5192 775 N. Bierdeman Road Pearl MS 39208

Brentwood Casa Community Brent Cappaert bcappaert@cappaerthousing.com  601.636.5401 601.619.9988
118 Twin Creeks 
Drive 6200 Hwy 61 S Vicksburg MS 39180

BTTP, LLC Dustin Cliburn cliburn34@hotmail.com 601.941.3733 P.O. Box 189
485 E. Commerce Street, 
Hernando, MS 38632 Taylor MS 38673

Century Oaks Adult Community Nancy Perry ctoaks1@gmail.com 228.435.0055 1718 Pass Road, Lot #1 Biloxi MS 39531

Cleary Grove Mobile Home Park Pat Ramage ramage1949@gmail.com 601.850.9511 1A Leila Drive Florence MS 39073

Coast Meadows Mobile Estates Sharon Safer Sharonsafer@gmail.com 615.594.7717
73 white Bridge Road, #103-
158 Nashville TN 37205

Coast Meadows Mobile Estates Michelle Goodson mgrcoastmeadows@gmail.com 228.497.2402 P. O. Box 507 2101 Ladnier Rd. Gautier MS 39553

Creekside Willows Mobile Home Park Russell McGarry rmcgarry@sbcglobal.net 209.777.0263 209.725.0841 1590 W 16th Street Merced CA 95340

Delta Village Mobile Home Park Ron Rasmussen RonRasmussen@charter.net 662.378.3691 662.378.3691 3836 Hwy 82 W. Leland MS 38756

Harbor Pines Keli Nelson kn@stonetowncapital.com
operations@Stonetowncapital.c
om 601.956.5130

720 Colorado Blvd, 
Suite 1150N, 701 Hardor Pines Dr Ridgeland Ms 39147

Highlands Mobile Home Community Keli Nelson kn@stonetowncapital.com
operations@Stonetowncapital.c
om 601.939.7275

720 Colorado Blvd, 
Suite 1150N, 3127 GreenField Rd Pearl MS 39208

Hill Country Community Brigitte Robbins hillcountry@towermgmt.com 601.679.7300 601.527.4953 383 Briarwood Rd Meridian MS 39305

INRO Legacy Group, LLC Terry Allen tallen@inrolegacy.com 662.205.8197 909.489.2666 8916 Oktoc Road Starkville MS 39759

Iop Community, LLC Bryant Fitts iopmhp@gmail.com 228.497.4186 713.501.0706
4801 Richmond 
Avenue, Houston, 1417 US 90 Gautier MS 39553

JennLake Meadows Dixie Jennings dixielj@bellsouth.net jennlake662@gmail.com  662.324.1001 662.324.1001 185 JenLake Drive Starkville MS 39759

JennLake Meadows Dori Jennings Hale jennlake662@gmail.com dixielj@bellsouth.net  662.324.1001 662.324.1001 185 JenLake Drive Starkville MS 39759

Jetsetter Dustin Maxwell Dustin@Jetsettercapital.com 228-493-0858 386-846-4388 5003 Gardenia Hill Rd Perkinson MS 39573

Kearney Park Estates Dick Hall or Eddie Ziglar zigjxnms@aol.com     601.856.2292 601.856.2238 156 Lorman Lane Madison MS 39110

Mad Aplaca, LLC Arthur Striker striker.realestate@gmail.com 720.203.67.34
654 Walnut Lane, 
Goleta, CA 93111 Renfro St Flora MS 39701

Magnolia Hills MH Park Steve Saucier stevesaucier@ajslp.com 662.429.2000 662.469.9311 3001 Hwy 51 N., Suite C Nesbit MS 38651

Montgomery Quarters, LLC Wayne Tubb waynetubb@hotmail.com 662.323.7078 662.323.8875 103 hackberry Court Starkville MS 39759

Robinson MH Park Christy & Lance Dixon lodesinc@aol.com 601.487.8026 601.2017565
234 Le Bourgeois 
Lane, Brandon, MS 5118 Hwy East, Lot #1 Pearl MS 39208

Second Chance MH Sales, Inc. Mark Gibson mg3400@mslandsales.com 601.749.3400 601.749.3400 70 Magnolia Ridge Ln Carrier MS 39426

Second Chance MH Sales, Inc. Mark Gibson mg3400@mslandsales.com 601.749.3400 601.749.3400 2 Panter Circle Picayune MS 39466

Southern Colonel Park Randa Campbell Pittman randa@southerncolonel.com 601.264.1961 601.264.5777 Old Hwy 11 Purvis MS 39475

Southern Oaks MH Community Cameron Webb cweb@carter companies.com  228.832.5528 228.832.0836 10530 Three Rivers Road Gulfport MS 39503

mailto:striker.realestate@gmail.com


Southern Oaks MH Community Donna Baker dbaker@owproperties.com
Southernoaks@owproperties.c
om  228.832.5528 228.832.0836 10530 Three Rivers Road Gulfport MS 39503

Spring Ridge Mobile Estates Robbie Hicks/Sheliah Germany springridgervp@comcast.net 601.924.0947  601.924.0961
P.O. Box 1558 
Saltillo, MS 38866 499 Spring Ridge Road Clinton MS 39056

State Street Group, LLC Kane Ditto/John Ditto john@statestreetgroup.com 601.981.4445 601.899.0145 P.O. Box 13925 Jackson MS 39236

Stonetown Capital Keli Nelson kn@stonetowncapital.com
operations@Stonetowncapital.c
om 303.407.3031

720 Colorado Blvd, Suite 
1150N Glendale CO 80246

Swinney Properties, LLC Richie Swinney rcswinney@yahoo.com 662.401.1195 155 Union Belle Blvd. Saltillo MS 38866

The Grove of Cavce, LLC Christopher Folk crfolk@folkinvestment.com Breinitz@folkinvestment.com 901.818.0500 901.818.5588 P.O. Box 770209 25 Grove Blvd.  Memphis TN
38177-
0209

The Pines Mfd. Home Community Office Dennis & Diane Hack thepines@towermgmt.com 662.323.6423 662.323.6870 1000 Louisville Street Office Starkville MS 39759
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